Magic Dragon Archers Open Shoot - 26 June 2016

On a wet and darker than usual day in June, 83 brave souls ventured out
into the Kent country side for their annual pilgrimage to shoot at MDA.
Gents, Ladies and children didn't let the Glastonbury style conditions spoil
their fun shooting targets as diverse as a seven foot tall bear at 72 yds to a
6" rat at 2 yds.

Thank you all for coming down to see us, we really appreciate your
patronage and hope to entertain you all again next year.

Charlie.

Results below...



Magic Dragon Archers Open Shoot - 26 June 2016

AFB - M

1 Mark Jones

2 Barrie Cooper
3 Stefan Purdy

AFB - F
1 Monique Purdy
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John Barcroft
Steve T

Mark Stockton
Andrew Lehane
John Hillsden
Roger Blake
Brian Horne
Steve Lee
Aadin Holnes
10 Roy Fisher
11 Robert Moore
12 Alan Roberts
13 Glen Bolton
14 Jason Stonier
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15 Graeme Wilmhurst

16 David Day

BB - F

1 Debbie Harding
2 Barbara Roberts
3 Elaine Eyres

4 Nicola Devane

BH-M

1 Scott Jones

2 Tony Fuller

3 Stephen Barker
4 Mark Bloomfield
5 Peter Tricker

BH - Juniors
1 Josh Bloomfield

Whitemark Bowmen

HNA
Company of Sixty

Orion

Invicta

London Archers
Bridgewoods
Bridgewoods
HNA
Bridgewoods

Senlac

HNA
HNA

TFA

London Archers
Magna Carta

Magna Carta

Score

664
530
506

592

686
660
650
602
582
578
562
560
536
512
496
492
488
468
450
382

474
466
450
304

752
724
680
636
274

596

Spots
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BH - Cubs

1 Sebastian Stockton Company of Sixty

XB-M
1 Paul Provins

FS-M

1 Lawrence Goodall

2 Colin Hills
3 Mitch Hill
4 John Smith

FS-F
1 Lisa Fowler
2 Lisa Lord

HT-M

Steve Rand
Roger Massey
Ian Tillott

Dan Gadson
Tim Seed

Roy McKenzie
Mark Evans
Shanker Achari
James Barcroft
10 Edward Knight
11 Gordon Eyres
12 Juan Felipe
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HT - F

1 Jan Seed

2 Linda Lehane
3 Ross Jackson

HT - Juniors
1 Connor Tillott
2 Callum Lim
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Gerry Tierney
Phil Budgen
Martin Watson
Chris Hurst
Jessee Lim
John Evett
Sean Haldene
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Company of Sixty

Aurora

Company of Sixty
Aurora

Invicta
Invicta

AOB
Independent

Invicta

Invicta

Invicta

Longbow Heritage
Bridgewoods

Invicta
Bridgewoods

572

792

710
696
678
662

652
446

666
654
614
610
592
584
576
530
498
432
400
316

574
502
468

616
440

644
604
566
540
524
488
464
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L
1 Sylvia Marshall
2 Freda Marshall
3 Sue Bint

4 Wendy Watson

PV-M

1 Andrew Gilfren
2 Bob Miles

3 Ant Johnson

PV - Cubs
1 Luke Johnson

uL- ™M

1 Tom Yates
Trevor Baker
Neil Bonner

Mick Lee
Matthew Fennel

2
3
4 Stewart Fenwick
5
6

UL-F
1 Karen Hillsden
2 Carol Spanton

UL - Juniors
1 Jack Massey

Medieval Society Bowmen
Medieval Society Bowmen

Bridgewoods

Dragonfly

Dragonfly

Archers of Battle

Senlac

462
418
280
236

542
432
370

150

826
798
776
764
756
746

788
770

606
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